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45§ 1970 70,760 4,883
461 1971 17,825 88,585 15,746 0.2 1,085 5,969 - 1915 0.3
4711972 19,024 107,609 22,318 0.2 1,147 7116 2,581 0.4
48 1973 19,307 126,916 29,788 0.2 1,000 8,116 3,372 04
49 1974 17,627 144,543 47,220 0.3 1,264 9,380 4,990 0.5
50 1975 17,671 162,214 58,167 04 1,005 10,385 7,496 0.7
5111976 17,668 179,882 76,751 04 1.0301 11,415 10,342 0.9
52 1‘977 17,430 197,312 97,529 0.5 1,000 12,415 13,360 1.1
53 1978 17,749 215,061 121,814 0.6 1,036 13,451 16,468 1.2
5411979 17,720 232,781 143,904 0.6 800 14,251 19,839 1.4
55§ 1980 17,050 249,831 172,435 0.7 800 15,051 23,499 1.6
56 i 1981 16,287 266,118 212,521 08 800 15,851 27,556 1.7
57 1982 1.5:768 281,886 245,656 ' 0.9 600 16,451 31,600 1.9
58 i 1983 15,183 297,069 294,426 1.0 600 17,051 35,320 21
59§ 1984 14,438 311,607 333,380 1.1 600 17,651 39,428 2.2
60 1985 13,306 324,812 372,839 1.1 500 18,151 43,261 24
61’ 1986 12,523 337,335 400,066 1.2 502 18,653 " 46,962 25
62;1 987 11,615 348,950 449,812 1.3 500 19,153 49,766 2.6
63 1988 10,955 359,905 486,255 1.4 401 19,553 52,793 2.7
1 . 1989 9,970 369,875 521,227 1.4 70 19,623 55,499 2.8
2 11990 9,139 379,014 557,480 1.5 - 19,623 58,133 3.0
3 1991 7,627 386,641 598,675 15 - 19,623 60,832 3.1
4 i 1992 6,904 393,545 643,243 1.6 - 19,623 63,632 3.2
5 11903 6,222 399,767 686,133 1.7 - - 19,623 66,409 3.4
6 i 1994 5,450 405,217 732,062 1.8 - 19,623 69,272 3.5
(BAL: Eha, BM)
191 2007 3,898 10,392 2.7 - 195 891 4.6
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